. . City Hall
C|ty Of RaC| ne 730 Washington Ave.
Racine, WI 53403
i : ;
www.cityofracine.org
N Legislative Report

File Number: Res. 0272-25

Agenda Date: 04/14/2025 File Type: Resolution

Amendment Two to Contract 2023006 - 2023 Parking Management Services

Resolved, that Amendment Two to Contract 2023006 - 2023 Parking Management Services,
with ABM Parking Services, Inc., is approved for one year in the amount of
$446,571.93.

Fiscal Note: Funding to defray the cost of this amendment is available in Account 60383 52200
Contracted Services.



